In
d
u
stria
l
D
IN
-R

One power cord
One CD (Manual, Quick installation guide, Utility driver)
Ordering Information
Standard
Cable development kit
46L-CO5204-00 Cross over cable
46L-EC5200-00 Ethernet cable
46L-RJDB91-00 RJ45 Console cable
46L-IUSB01-00 USB cable
Desktop Fanless Network System with Cavium OCTEON
TX CN8031 processor 1.5GHz , 4GB DDR4, 8 Copper GbE, Console,
8GB eMMC, Mini PCIe, M.2 SATA, M.2 USB
DK001